Kingwood Area Quilt Show 2007 — “Follow Your Own Sar”
Award Winners

BEST OF SHOW 712  Monta Horner “Trail Mix”

BEST HAND QUILTING 105 Carole Sydow “Red Delight”

BEST MACHINE QUILTING 109 Anita Hayes “Not a Country Chicken”
JUDGE'S CHOICE 928  Judie Baumeyer “Black and White With a Littlel@”
PAST PRESIDENTS’ AWARD 604 Rose Fairlie “A Walk Thru the Forest”
VIEWER'S CHOICE 914  Mary Taylor “Mary’s Spring Flowers”

Category 100 — Appliqué

First Place 103  Nancy Fowler “From Sea to Styrea”
Second Place 109 Anita Hayes “Not a Cou@tmcken”
Third Place 105 Carole Sydow “Red Delight”
Honorable Mention 102  Nellie Switzer “Romanticstaigia”

Category 200 — Art

First Place 201 Wendy Bain “Memories of Myksh
Second Place 209  Jonna Graham “Sunflowers”

Third Place 202  Vicki Norris “Letting the Chipsll”
Honorable MENTION 212  Noreen Borys “Dandelions”

Category 300 — First Place Quilt

First Place 302 Renee Kwiatek “Darra’s Quilt”
Second Place 303 Margo Pieper “It's in the Stars
Third Place 304  Vicki Norris “Summer Spirit”
Honorable Mention 301 Margaret Erickson  “Heartsipe
Honorable Mention 304 Brenda Kirk “First PlaceriGtmas”

Category 400 — Group

First Place 410 Mary Burrell “Wilderness Honezst”
Second Place 401  Lynn Forster “Birds of a Feathe
Third Place 418 Paula Byrd “At Home in Mom’s Gan”
Honorable Mention 416 Kay Myers “Kay's Klaus”

Category 500 — Miniature

First Place 504  Juta Warren “Hokusai”
Second Place 506 Terry Broten “Merry Christnieesy”
Third Place 502 Margery Hedges “Perseverance”

Category 600 — Mixed Technique
First Place 601 Terry Broten “Sunday Best”



Second Place
Third Place

Honorable Mention

Category 700 — Pieced, Large

First Place
Second Place
Third Place

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Category 800 — Pieced, Small

First Place
Second Place
Third Place

606
620
622

712
713
705
704
718
723

817
826
832

Category 900 — Professionally Quilted

First Place
Second Place
Third Place

Honorable Mention

Category 1000 — Wearables

Third Place

914
934

908

913

1002

Eleanor Warner
Debbie Bradley
Stephanie Sumpter

Monta Horner
Monta Horner
Terry Broten
Eleanor Warner
Judi Leventhal
Brenda Motl

Noreen Borys
Nancy Fowler
Margo Pieper

Mary Taylor
Bonnie Walker

Judy Preston

Jackie Runyan

Sally S. Hicks

“Garden Girls”
“White Chrismas”
“Just Qaove It”

“Trail Mix”

“Out of the Deskfi
“Hearts and Stars”
“Nosegay”

“With Thim&'
“Spring Time stk

“Color Wheels”
“Winter Night”
“Let Freedom Ring”

“Mary’s Spring Flowgé
“Perpetual Métion
“Hood Canal Stars”
“Bella Monde”

“Christmas &fjée”



