Kingwood Area Quilt Show 2007 – "Follow Your Own Star" Award Winners

BEST OF SHOW		712	Monta Horner		"Trail Mix"	
BEST HAND QUILTING		105	Carole Sydow		"Red Delight"	
BEST MACHINE QUILTING		109	Anita Hayes		"Not a Country Chicken"	
JUDGE'S CHOICE		928	Judie Baumeyer		"Black and White With a Little Color"	
PAST PRESIDENTS' AW	ARD	604	Rose Fairlie		"A Walk Thru the Forest"	
VIEWER'S CHOICE		914	Mary Taylor		"Mary's Spring Flowers"	
Category 100 – Appliqué						
First Place	103	Nancy	y Fowler	"From	Sea to Shining Sea"	
Second Place	109	•	Hayes		a Country Chicken"	
Third Place	105		e Sydow		Delight"	
Honorable Mention	102		e Switzer		antic Nostalgia"	
	102	1 (enne	5 WILLOI	Rom	lantie Nostalgia	
Category 200 – Art						
First Place	201	Wendy Bain "M		"Mem	Memories of Mykonos"	
Second Place	209		Graham	"Sunflowers"		
Third Place	202			"Letting the Chips Fall"		
Honorable MENTION	212				"Dandelions"	
Category 300 – First Place	Quilt					
First Place	302	Renee	e Kwiatek	"Darra	a's Quilt"	
Second Place	303	Margo			"It's in the Stars"	
Third Place	304	-			mer Spirit"	
Honorable Mention	301	Marga			ts Desire"	
Honorable Mention	304	0			Place Christmas"	
Category 400 – Group						
First Place	410	Mary	Burrell	"Wild	erness Homestead"	
Second Place	401	•	J		"Birds of a Feather"	
Third Place	418	•	•		Home in Mom's Garden"	
Honorable Mention	416		2		ay's Klaus"	
			2	2		
Category 500 – Miniature						
First Place	504	Juta V	Varren	"Hokı	ısai"	
Second Place	506	Terry			"Merry Christmas, Kay"	
Third Place	502	Marge	ery Hedges	"Perse	everance"	
Catagory 600 Miyod Tool	hnique					
Category 600 – Mixed Tech	iiiique					

First Place

601 Terry Broten

"Sunday Best"

Second Place	606	Eleanor Warner	"Garden Girls"
Third Place	620	Debbie Bradley	"White Chrismas"
Honorable Mention	622	Stephanie Sumpter	"Just Can't Love It"

Category 700 – Pieced, Large

First Place	712	Monta Horner	"Trail Mix"
Second Place	713	Monta Horner	"Out of the Darkness"
Third Place	705	Terry Broten	"Hearts and Stars"
Honorable Mention	704	Eleanor Warner	"Nosegay"
Honorable Mention	718	Judi Leventhal	"With This Ring"
Honorable Mention	723	Brenda Motl	"Spring Time Twist"

Category 800 – Pieced, Small

First Place	817	Noreen Borys	"Color Wheels"
Second Place	826	Nancy Fowler	"Winter Night"
Third Place	832	Margo Pieper	"Let Freedom Ring"

Category 900 – Professionally Quilted

First Place	914	Mary Taylor	"Mary's Spring Flowers"
Second Place	934	Bonnie Walker	"Perpetual Motion"
Third Place	908	Judy Preston	"Hood Canal Stars"
Honorable Mention	913	Jackie Runyan	"Bella Monde"

Category 1000 – Wearables

Third Place	1002	Sally S. Hicks	"Christmas Village"